
Club Xmas and New Year Hour 2023/2024

Café/Bar Office Pro Shop

Thursday 21 December Open from 10.00am Normal Hours 6.30am - 5.30pm

Friday 22 December Open from 10.00am Open till 2.30pm 6.30am - 5.30pm

Saturday 23 December Bar/Bar snack menu only
from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 5.30pm

Sunday 24 December Closed Closed 6.30am - 3.00pm

Monday 25 December Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 26 December Open from 10.00am Closed 8am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 27 
December Open from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 5.30pm

Thursday 28 December Open from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 5.30pm

Friday 29 December Open from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 5.30pm

Saturday 30 December Open from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 5.30pm

Sunday 31 December Open from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 3.00pm

Monday 1 January Open from 10.00am Closed 8am - 5.30pm

Tuesday 2 January Open from 10.00am Closed 6.30am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 3 January Open from 10.00am Normal Hours 6.30am - 5.30pm

Thursday 4 January Open from 10.00am Normal Hours 6.30am - 5.30pm


